HEATING AND COOLING SOLUTIONS
MULTI-SPLIT SYSTEMS
HEAT PUMPS
COMMITTED TO QUALITY
Standing behind the quality of our products is our commitment to our customers and our
after sales service guarantees. Along with the rigorous quality assurance testing carried out
on all our products, comprehensive warranties provide you with peace of mind.
5 YEARS PARTS AND LABOUR WARRANTY

Connected
Minimum
Connection
Capacity
Maximum
Connection
Capacity
Type Wall Mounted Floor Mount Bulkhead Compact Cassette Mid-Static Ducted
Model
Number
SRK-ZSA-W SRK-ZSXA-W SRK-ZRA-W SRF-ZS(X)-W SRR-ZS-W FDTC-VH FDUM-VH
kW kW
Capacity
(kW)
2.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 6.0 7.1 8.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 6.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 6.0 5.0
SCM40ZS-W 2 4.0 6.0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SCM45ZS-W 2 4.5 7.0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SCM50ZS-W 2 to 3 5.0 8.5 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SCM60ZS-W 2 to 3 6.0 11.0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SCM71ZS-W 2 to 4 7.0 12.5 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SCM80ZS-W 2 to 4 8.0 13.5 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SCM100ZS-W 3 to 5 9.0 16.0 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
6 7
Optional Control Solutions
RC-EXZ3A WIRED CONTROLLER